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Faculty Summaries

Sr.No Academic Male Male Female Female Male One Sem Male Two Female One Female Two
year Ph.D M.Tech Ph.D M.Tech [Visiting] Sem Sem Sem

1 2014-15 7 99 2 31 0 0 0 0

2 2013-14 8 93 1 27 0 0 0 0

3 2012-13 5 77 0 27 0 0 0 0

Faculty Details

Sr.No Faculty name Gender Pan card Date of Designation Qualification Degree Experience Exp
Birth year regular con
[Month] [Mc
1 Nainavarapu Radha F AFHPN1745F 5/7/1975 Associate M.Tech. 2010 120 0
Professor
2 Ray Prasad M BAAPR2976P 1/10/1982 Associate M.Tech. 2010 139 0
Professor
3 Talla Srinivasa Rao M AHQPT5682E 2/28/1983 Asstt. M.Tech. 2010 108 0
Professor
4 Penumuchi Bujji Babu M AXFPP6719B 1/6/1982 Asstt. M.Tech. 2011 101 0
Professor
5 Manelli Visweswara Rao M AHDPV8113F 7/10/1976 Asstt. M.Tech. 2010 114 0
Professor
6 Samudrala Jagadeesh M BWNPS3296N 3/28/1981 Asstt. M.Tech. 2010 110 0
Professor
7 Gandeti Jyothirmai F AHZPJ7999P 9/27/1982 Asstt. M.Tech. 2012 102 0
Professor
8 Baddireddy Satya F ASOPB5714A 9/1/1984 Asstt. M.Tech. 2009 89 0
Sridevi Professor
9 Panthagada Praveen M AYLPP3175A 10/13/1984 Asstt. M.Tech. 2010 76 0
Professor
10 Myla Lova Kiran Varma M BFRPM4403C 8/21/1984 Asstt. M.Tech. 2012 65 0
Professor
1" Boni Vidhey Raju M AMEPB3089Q 2/15/1984 Asstt. M.Tech. 2013 45 0
Professor
12 Gangu Ramanaidu M AQFPG6559H 6/12/1987 Asstt. M.Tech. 2012 43 0
Professor
13 Samana Vinay Kumar M BSIPS7094B 8/9/1985 Asstt. M.Tech. 2012 77 0

Professor
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Rokkala Gnana Vargin
Amaradi Kondabau
Satti Hari Chandra

Prasad

Katamreddi
Hanumanth Krishna
Prasad

Noolu Srinivas Gupta
Meka Vidya

Bondada Savithri
Marana Satish Kumar
Gullapalli Ajay Sankar
P.Ramesh Kumar
K.Sarath Babu
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Nandanavanam
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S. Rama Sree

R.Jaya Sree
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BBMPR5547P

AMUPA5322M

DWSPS1180)

BBCPK4952P

AGJPN1250E

AZEPM9368C

AZHPB6698P

CFFPM2937C

AVJPG1216G

AOJPP0893D

BTXPK4879E

AQCPV6364N

BYPPB8688D

AGBPV1762D

BDQPK7038G

AZJPK0329E

BLBPD0650C

AQFPN5740F

ATSPS7159K

AVMPM8416H

CSVPK3969H

ENIPS3023N

BVNPP6620C

ARQPN8958B

AEZPA2978)

APFPM2035K

AIAPR9582Q
AYZPR2566B

AHKPT4441R

ARWPM3503D

8/9/1988

12/18/1986

5/10/1984

7/1/1989

5/23/1987

8/24/1983

3/16/1989

8/8/1988

8/24/1989

6/4/1980

2/10/1981

11/1/1987

7/27/1987

6/20/1980

8/1/1982

6/24/1989

8/1/1987

9/8/1988

6/15/1966

8/2/1983

2/11/1976

9/6/1989

7/14/1990

3/8/1984

5/28/1975

8/30/1977

71711979
6/24/1983

4/5/1984

5/11/1981

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Asstt.
Professor

Associate
Professor

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

PhD

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

PhD

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

2014

2014

2013

2014

2013

2010

2013

2014

2013

2009

2009

2011

2012

2010

2008

2013

2013

2012

2004

2012

2010

2014

2014

2008

2006

2001

2015
2006

2010

2011

54

55

62

45

62

72

56

66

111

96

52

30

63

66

21

204

51

56

30

29

88

174

174

90
97

108

138



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70

71

72

73

M.V. Rajesh

CH. Udaya Bhaskar

Palla Nanna Babu

Chatla Prasada Rao

R. Madhuri

K. Devi Priya

V. Ravi Kishore

Buragapu Kameswara

Rao

Dammu Venkata Ravi
Kumar

N. Siva Kumar

N.S.L. Kumar Kurumeti

Ganti Naga Satish

Mylavarapu Kalyan Ram

G. Uma Mahesh

G. Aparna

Battula R.S.S, Raju

V. Srinivasa Rao

R. S. Sudhakar

A. Ramya Sirisha

PES N Raju

Chennapragda

Amarendra

K.Durgendra Kumar

P.Harshitha

Ch.U.P.Kumar

K.V.S.R.Murthy

1.V.Veeranjaneyulu

B S S Ganesh Pardhu
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Polamuri. Subba Rao
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MD.Ahammad Sharif

Pasupulati Divya
Mouna Vasundhara

Medapati Sreenivasa
Reddy

Vallem Srinivasa Rao

Vinjamuri Venkata
Kamesh
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Muppidi Rambabu
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Vijay
V.S.N.Dattu

SaragadaDV VS
Bhimeshwar Reddy

Lanka Narasimha
Murthy

Akella V'S Narayana
Mruty

Chennamsetty Venkata
Sivaram Prasad

Veeravilli
Suryanarayana

Periyala V N Acharyulu
D RVSRKSastry
Badampudi Krishnaveni
Narapareddi Visalakshi

Bulusu Naga Venkata
Satish

Akella Lakshmi
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Kapu Siva Prakash
Sirigineedi Ravi Kumar
Katta Pavani

Kotapalli Lakshmi

Nalla Akhila

Parida Satyajeet

Thota Sridevi

Saragada Kalyan Rajesh

Reddy
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Shekhar
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Kumar

BV V L Kala Bharathi
S B Gangadhara Tilak
Babu

Gunnam Srinivas
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Sr.No

Financial Patent Patent Patent License Patent Design
Year Filed Granted ID Collaborative Filed
2014-15 0 0 0 0 0
2013-14 0 0 0 0 0
2012-13 0 0 0 0 0

Sponsored Research

Design Earnings(Rs. in
Granted lakhs)

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

Sr.No Financial year Project Title Sponsoring Financial Agency Sponsor Amount(Rs. in lakhs)
1 2014-15 0 0 0.00
2 2013-14 0 0 0.00
3 2012-13 0 0 0.00

Consultancy Project details
Sr.No Financial year Project Title Financial Agency Consultancy Amount(Rs. in lakhs)
1 2014-15 TCSION TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 1858795.00
2 2014-15 MATERIAL TESTING SABARI CONSTRUCTIONS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 68400.00
3 2013-14 TCSION TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 1269345.00
4 2013-14 MATERIAL TESTING SABARI CONSTRUCTIONS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 24850.00
5 2012-13 TCSION TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 2.14

Continuing Education Program details
Sr.No Financial year Program Name Participants Days
1 2014-15 Workshop On Advances In Mechanical Engineering 54 6
2 2014-15 FDP on power plant engineering 60 12
3 2014-15 Workshop On Town Planning 57 6
4 2014-15 Fdp In Structural Engineering 61 6
5 2014-15 National Workshop On Embedded Systems 59 6
6 2014-15 FDP On Signals and Image Processing 68 12
7 2014-15 FDP on Image Processing 56 6
8 2014-15 Workshop On Cloud Computing 64 6
9 2014-15 Fdp On Challenges And Strategies In Present Oil And Gas Industry 66 6
10 2014-15 Workshop On Advanced Exploration Methods In Oil And Gas 58 12
11 2014-15 FDP on Power System Operation, Control and Protection 52 6
12 2014-15 Matlab/Simulink 61 6
13 2013-14 Workshop On Recent Developments In Embedded Systems 59 6
14 2013-14 FDP on Communication Systems 55 12
15 2013-14 Workshop on CNC Programming and Machine tools 58 6
16 2013-14 FDP on Robotics 66 6
17 2013-14 Workshop On Recent Trends In Petroleum Engineerng 69 6
18 2013-14 Fdp On Offshore Oil Exploration 57 12
19 2013-14 Workshop On Transportation Engineering 61 6
20 2013-14 FDP On Civil Engineering Design Fundamentals 67 6
21 2013-14 FDP on Neural Networks,Fuzzy Systemsand their Application to Electrical Engineering 59 6
22 2013-14 Workshop on National Grid Formation and Management in India 60 12
23 2013-14 Android Work Shop 68 6
24 2013-14 FDP on Mobile Computing 70 6
25 2012-13 FDP - Fluid Mechanics and Applied Hydraulics 67 6
26 2012-13 Workshop On Computational Fluid Dynamics 55 6
27 2012-13 Workshop On Waste Water Management 62 6
28 2012-13 Fdp In Enironmental Protection 59 12
29 201212 Natinnal Warkshan On Rahatics AR A



30
31
32
33
34

2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13

Facility Summary Details

Sr.No

Financial
year

2014-15
2013-14
2012-13

Physical Facilities

Ramp facility

More than 50%

Student Summaries

Sr.No

O 0 N o U~ W N

10
11
12

Academic

Year

2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13

Publication Examination

Sr.No
1
2
3

Graduation Outcome

Sr.No

Student Entrepreneurship

Sr.No
1

Academic

year

2014-15
2013-14
2012-13

Library Library
Physical(Rs. Resource(Rs.
in Lakhs) in Lakhs)
19.70 5.40
20.46 4.30
12.31 3.20
Lifts facility
More than 50% Yes

Program Approved

Level Intake

UG 1296

PG 240

PG-Int 0

Ph.D. 0

uG 1140

PG 216

PG-Int 0

Ph.D. 0

UG 1008

PG 180

PG-Int 0

Ph.D. 0

e =

Fdp On Signals and Systems

Workshop On Ethical Hacking

FDP on Compiler Design

Computer Applications to Power Systems using MIPOWER

Recent Trends In Electrical Engineering

PublicExamination

Lab

Equipment(Rs.

in Lakhs)

185.03
195.69
202.19

Physical transport

GATE - NCB - Feb - 201

GATE - NCB - Feb - 201

GATE - NCB - Feb - 201

Exam Exam

UPSC State

0 0

0 0

0 0
Year

2015

Exam
GATE

24

25

1st
Within
State
812
126

0

0

819
134

775
69

Exam
CAT

Student Started

48

Tst
Out
State

69

Exam
Other

Lab
Safety(Rs.
in Lakhs)

16.02
17.30
18.27

Special toilet

Sports
Outdoor(In
Sq. Mtrs.)

30000.00

30000.00

30000.00

In more than 50% buildings

1st
Outside
Country

59
1
0
0
64

Campus
Total
Student

279
208
188

2nd 2nd
Within Out
State State
175 0
154 0
106 0

Sports
Indoor(In

Sq.
Mtrs.)

200.00
200.00
200.00

Special lab

Yes

2nd
Outside
Country

PublicExamStudents

24
7
25

Campus
Min
Salary(In
Rs.)
120000.00
106000.00

115000.00

Campus
Max
Salary(In
Rs.)

560000.00
600000.00
320000.00

Passed Out

5093

57 6
59 6
65 6
60 12
69 6
Sports Exp EC Exp
Amount(Rs. Amount(Rs.
in Lakhs) in Lakhs)
14.34 12.56
12.47 11.32
9.61 8.91
Special facility
No
Male Female Total
Stud
2707 1362 4069
180 86 266
0 0 0
0 0 0
2284 1203 3487
144 61 205
0 0 0
0 0 0
1960 1016 2976
89 49 138
0 0 0
0 0 0
Campus SWT SW
Average Exam Ex:
Salary(In
Rs.)
269000.00 45 16
268000.00 55 11
193000.00 50 92



Student Event

Sr.No Academic year Event name Event Type
1 2014-15 JNTUK INTERCOLLEATE ATHLETIC MEET 100 M RUNNING State

2 2014-15 JNTUK INTERCOLLEATE ATHLETIC MEET 5 KM RUNNING State Level
3 2013-14 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST THROW BALL State Level
4 2013-14 VIINAN UNIVERSITY STATE LEVEL MEET (LONG JUMP) State Level
5 2013-14 AIMS STATE LEVEL ATHLETIC MEET (100 M RUNNING) State Level
6 2012-13 VIJNAN UNIVERSITY STATE LEVEL MEET (100 M RUNNING) State Level
7 2012-13 VIJNAN UNIVERSITY STATE LEVEL MEET (800 M RUNNING) State Level
8 2012-13 VIJNAN UNIVERSITY STATE LEVEL MEET (200 M RUNNING) State Level
9 2012-13 VIINAN UNIVERSITY STATE LEVEL MEET (400 M RUNNING) State Level
10 2012-13 VIINAN UNIVERSITY STATE LEVEL MEET (100 M RUNNING RELAY) State Level
11 2012-13 DHANEKULA ENGG. COLLEGE STATE LEVEL MEET (BASKET BALL) State Level
12 2012-13 JNTUK INTERCOLLEATE BASKET BALL TORNAMENT State Level
13 2012-13 KIET YOUTH FEST STATELEVEL MEET BASKET BALL State Level
14 2012-13 KIET YOUTH FEST STATELEVEL MEET SHOT PUT State Level
15 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST 100 M RUNNING State Level
16 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST 200 M RUNNING State Level
17 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST 400 M RUNNING State Level
18 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST 800 M RUNNING State Level
19 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST SHOTPUT State Level
20 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST DISCUS State Level
21 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST LONGJUMP State Level
22 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST HIGH JUMP State Level
23 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL YOUTH FEST 4*100 M RELAY State Level
24 2012-13 REGENCY ENGINEERING COLLEGE STATE LEVEL CRICKET TOURNAMENT State Level
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